

# **!023 JUNE LAKE JAM FEST CRAFT VENDOR APPLICATION**

Music Schedule:	
09/08 - Friday	4:00 PM - 10:00 PM
09/09 - Saturday	10:00 AM - 10:00 PM
09/10 - Sunday	9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Location & Dates:
September 8 - 10, 2023
Gull Lake Park, June Lake, CA 9352

Business Name:	
Contact Person:	
Phone Number (Cell):	
Mailing Address:	
Email:	
Description of Items Sold:	
Special Requests:	

Description	Cost	Number Needed	Total
Booth Fee (10x10 Booth)*	\$350.00		
Electricity (if needed)** Limited Access	\$50.00		
Total Fees Due			

\*Booth fee includes two (2) weekend worker passes and a vendor listing on our JLJF website.

**Please describe what the electricity is	
needed for (ex. lights or other equipment)	
and the amps/watts needed.	

If this application is accepted, the applicant understands that the Event Committee reserves the right to allocate space in such a manner as to produce a balanced event, keeping in mind that the general attractiveness of the Event adds to its spectator appeal. The Event Committee also reserves the right to refuse any application that does not qualify in the Committees opinion. In such cases any monies received will be returned immediately to the applicant.

To the fullest extent permitted by law, the Vendor agrees to defend (including attorney's fees), pay on behalf of, indemnify, and hold harmless June Lake Performing Arts Association (JLLOOPPAA), LLC, its elected and appointed officials, employees and volunteers and others working on behalf of JLLOOPPAA, LLC, against any and all claims, demands, suits or loss, including all costs connected therewithin, and for any damages which may be asserted, claimed or recovered against or from JLLOOPPAA,, LLC, its elected and appointed officials, employees and volunteers and others working on behalf of JLLOOPPAA,, LLC, by reason of personal injury, including bodily injury or death and/or property damage, including loss of use thereof. which arises out of or is in any way connected or associated with this contract.

There are no refunds, rain or shine, after your approval has been finalized.

AGREEMENT: By signing below, the undersigned agrees to all of the terms of this application.

Signature:		
Name:	Date:	

## Applications may be emailed to vendors@junelakejamfest.org or mailed to:

June Lake Jam Fest

Attn: Vendor Coordinator

PO Box 405, June Lake, CA 93529

## Applications and Full Payment are due no later than August 15th.

Payment can be made by check (made payable to June Lake Performing Arts Assn.

Name on Card			
Card Number	EXP	CVV	
SIgnature			

#### **IMPORTANT**

The following information should be supplied if applicable.

CA Seller's Permit Number		
Name as it appears on Seller's Permit		
Address shown on Seller's Permit		
City	State	

Other questions may be directed to vendors@junelakejamfest.org to reach the vending

Keep reading for more helpful info!

### **VENDOR VILLAGE LISTING ON THE JAM FEST WEBSITE**

As an added benefit, if this application is accepted, JLJF is providing an opportunity to list your business on the June Lake Jam Fest website. Check out <a href="https://www.junelakejamfest.org/attend/vendor-village/">https://www.junelakejamfest.org/attend/vendor-village/</a> for reference.

### Please send the following:

- 1) A high resolution Image (horizontal form The Bespoke Sorcery image above is 1030x515 pixels
- 2) the Business Name
- 3) A short description. Like 2 sentences Max.
- 4) Website link
- 5) Facebook, Instagram, and online store links

increase your exposure and sales. We will also be featuring you in scoial media posts

